
Calles restringidas al tránsito 
el jueves 5 de febrero

Referencias
Calles restringidas

Calles con tránsito
cortado
Calles con tránsito
cerrado nocturno 

Agüero 1-100

José Mármol 700-800

Rivadavia 5701-6000

J. B. Alberdi 1901-2900

Paseo Colón 801-900

Pu
ey

rre
dó

n 
10

1-
26

00

Estados Unidos 101-300

La Pampa 1301-1600

Virrey Vertiz 1801-2100

Montañeses 1801-2100

Arcos 1501-2200

Juramento 2400-2900

Miranda  4701-5000

Azopardo 301-1100

Río Cuarto 3301-3400

Romero 600-800

Cas
tañ

are
s 2

60
1-3

50
0

Beazley 3901-4000

Independencia 
201-600 / 1101-1600

Ing. Huergo 1-1200

Peña 2801-3200

Las Heras 3201-4200

Ju
an

 B. J
us

to 
60

1-1
80

0

Juan B. Ju
sto

 2601-3200
De L

os
 In

ca
s 4

80
1-5

50
0

Brasil 401-900

Sarmiento 3401-4700

Diaz Velez 3401-4500

Soler 3301-3601

Iberá 2409

Riestra 1601-2000

Ta
lc

ah
ua

no
 1

-4
00

Li
be

rta
d 

1-
40

0

Viamonte 201-700


